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DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

08/28/13 Wed Rancho Bernardo Del Norte 6:00(JV)7:15(JV) 
08/30/13 Fri Mt. Carmel Del Norte 4:00(V) 5:15(JV) 

09/02/13 Mon Rancho Bernardo Del Norte 4:00(V) 5:15(JV) 

09/04/13 Wed La Jolla Del Norte 6:00(JV)7:15(V) 
09/07/13 Sat Tournament (V) Valley Center All Day 

09/13/13 Fri Fallbrook Fallbrook 3:15(V) 4:30(JV) 
09/14/13 Sat Tournament (V) Valley Center All Day 

09/18/13 Wed Canyon Crest Canyon Crest 3:30(V) 4:45(JV) 
09/25/13 Wed San Dieguito(V) Sage Creek(JV) Del Norte 4:45(JV)7:15(V) 

10/01/13 Tues San Marcos San Marcos 3:30(V) 4:45(JV) 

10/04/13 Fri JV Tournament Helix TBD 
10/05/13 Sat JV Tournament Helix TBD 

10/07/13 Mon La Costa Canyon La Costa Canyon 4:00(V) 5:15(JV) 
10/09/13 Wed Torrey Pines Torrey Pines 3:15(V) 4:30(JV) 

10/11/13 Fri V Tournament Helix TBD 

10/12/13 Sat V Tournament Helix TBD 
10/16/13 Wed Escondido Escondido 4:30(JV) 5:45(V) 

10/18/13 Fri Mission Hills Del Norte 4:00(V) 5:15(JV) 
10/23/13 Wed San Pasqual Del Norte 6:00(JV) 7:15(V) 

10/25/13 Fri Valley Center Valley Center 2:45(V) 4:00(JV) 
10/30/13 Wed San Marcos Del Norte 6:00(JV) 7:15(V) 

11/01/13 Fri Escondido Del Norte 3:30(V) 4:45(JV) 

11/06/13 Wed Mission Hills Mission Hills 3:30(V) 4:45(JV) 
11/08/13 Fri San Pasqual San Pasqual 3:30(V) 4:45(JV) 

11/13/13 Wed Valley Center Del Norte 5:30(JV) 6:45(V) 
11/16/13 Sat CIF 1st Round TBD TBD 

11/19/13 Tues CIF Quarter Finals TBD TBD 

11/21/13 Thurs CIF Semi Finals TBD TBD 
11/23/13 Sat CIF Finals TBD TBD 

Schedules Subject to Change 
Head Coach:  Jason Askegreen  

          NIGHTHAWK ATHLETICS 


